
COLD DRINKS

Iced Chocolate
Milkshake

Iced Coffe

Spider
Cold Pressed Juice

$5.30
$4.80

$5.30
M

$4.80
$7.50

$5.80

$5.30
$5.80

NM

$5.30
$8.50

EXTRAS

Alternative Milk

Mug
Syrup

Extra Shot
$0.50

$0.50
$0.50

$0.50

HOT  DRINKS

M NM

MENU
ISH CAFE

Short Black

Flat White

Macchiato

Long Black

Cappucino

Latte $4.30

$3.80

$4.30

$4.30

$3.80

$4.30

$4.30

$4.80

$4.80

$4.30

$4.80

$4.80
Mocha

Chai Latte
Vienna

$4.80

$4.80
$4.80

$5.30

$5.30
$5.30

Assorted Teas
Hot Chocolate

$3.80
$4.30

$4.30
$4.80

Dirty Chai $4.80 $5.30

Piccolo $3.80 $4.30

Babyccino $1.30 $1.80
M..Member | NM..Non-Member



Muffins
Raisin Toast

Scones
$4.25
$5.00

$3.00
M

Assorted Cakes
Assorted Slices

$6.95
$4.95

Fruit Salad $5.00

$3.50

$6.00
$4.75

NM

$7.95
$5.95
$6.00

M

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Lasagna with Salad

Toasted Bacon & Egg Sandwich
Chicken & Bacon Croque Toastie

Spinach Ricotta Roll with Salad

Frittata with Salad

Salad of the Day small

$8.00
$8.00

$8.00

$14.00

$11.00

$14.00
from $5.00

Salad of the Day large

Ham & Cheese Croissant $8.00 $9.00

$9.00
$8.50

$9.00

NM

Toasted Turkish Bread with Salad $14.00 $16.00

$14.00
Pies or Scrolls with Salad $11.00 $14.00

Quiche with Salad $13.00 $16.00

Cornish Pastie with Salad $14.00 $16.00
Filo with Salad $14.00 $17.00

$17.00
$17.00
$6.00
$10.50from $8.50

MENU
ISH CAFE

M..Member | NM..Non-Member

DESSERTSSNACKS

Assorted Sandwiches $6.00from $5.00

EXTRAS

Cream
Ice Cream

$0.50
$1.50


