ISH CAFE MEMULIA ME

HOTORINKS

	М	NM
Piccolo	\$3.80	\$4.30
Short Black	\$3.80	\$4.30
Long Black	\$3.80	\$4.30
Flat White	\$4.30	\$4.80
Cappucino	\$4.30	\$4.80
Macchiato	\$4.30	\$4.80
Latte	\$4.30	\$4.80
Mocha	\$4.80	\$5.30
Vienna	\$4.80	\$5.30
Chai Latte	\$4.80	\$5.30
Dirty Chai	\$4.80	\$5.30
Assorted Teas	\$3.80	\$4.30
Hot Chocolate	\$4.30	\$4.80
Babyccino	\$1.30	\$1.80



COLD DRIMES

	M	NM
Iced Coffe	\$5.30	\$5.80
Iced Chocolate	\$5.30	\$5.80
Milkshake	\$4.80	\$5.30
Spider	\$4.80	\$5.30
Cold Pressed Juice	\$7.50	\$8.50

EXTRAS

Mug	\$0.50
Syrup	\$0.50
Alternative Milk	\$0.50
Extra Shot	\$0.50





ISH CAFE MEMORIAL MATURE MA

SMACKS





	М	NM
Scones	\$3.00	\$3.50
Muffins	\$4.25	\$4.75
Raisin Toast	\$5.00	\$6.00
Assorted Cakes	\$6.95	\$7.95
Assorted Slices	\$4.95	\$5.95
Fruit Salad	\$5.00	\$6.00

EXTRAS

Cream	\$0.50
Ice Cream	\$1.50



